
Pos

Honda Chal 2

1

2

PTE

1

PTF

1

Spec Miata

1

No.

20

30

02

32

3

Name

Gareth Campbell

Myles Kerr

Cindi Lux

Jerett Freeman

Terrell Garrett

Class

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

PTE

PTF

Spec Miata

Laps

10

7

5

12

12

Diff

3 Laps

Total Tm

19:27.943

11:37.868

8:04.479

19:27.942

18:56.945

Best Tm

1:33.386

1:34.119

1:35.779

1:33.170

Member

160826

160863

103982

163196

Transponder

10000

7529199

7848726

8538107

803557

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Margin of Victory

30.997

Avg. Speed

74.853

Best Lap Tm

1:33.170

Best Speed

76.119

Best Lap by

3 - Terrell Garrett

Portland International Raceway

Group A&C- PRC,GTS3,HC2,SM,PTF

Saturday Race 2- Group A&C

Race started at 16:37:40

Portland International Raceway 1.970 Miles

7/13/2013 04:30 PM


