

Portland I	Sorted on Laps								
Group A&C- PRC,GTS3,HC2,SM,PTF				Portland	International R				
Saturday Race 2- Group A&C					5	7/13/2013 04:30 PM			
Race started at 16:37:40									
Pos	No. Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Member	ransponder		
Honda Cl	Chal 2								
1	20 Gareth Campbell	Honda Chal 2	10		19:27.943	160826	10000		
2	30 Myles Kerr	Honda Chal 2	7	3 Laps	11:37.868	1:33.386 160863	7529199		
PTE									
1	02 Cindi Lux	PTE	5		8:04.479	1:34.119 103982	7848726		
PTF									
1	32 Jerett Freeman	PTF	12		19:27.942	1:35.779	8538107		
Spec Miata									
1	3 Terrell Garrett	Spec Miata	12		18:56.945	1:33.170 163196	803557		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
30.997	74.853	1:33.170	76.119	3 - Terrell Garrett	
Chief of Timing & So	coring				Orbits
Race Director					